
Important dates for Elite & Junior School 2018

Elite Orientation Day ( Compulsory ) – Thursday  1st February . 4:30-6:30pm 
  (Term 1 fees are due on this day.) 

Classes Start Back for Term 1- Monday 5th February 

Labour Day (no classes) - Monday 12th March 

Victorian Dance festival - TBC 

Term 1 Ends - Thursday 29th March  

Good Friday (No Classes) - 30th March  

Term 2 Starts - Monday 16th April 

Anzac Day (No classes) Wednesday 25th April 

Queens Birthday (No Classes) - Monday 11th June 

Mid Year Showcase (All Elite) - 26th - 30th June  

Term 2 Ends -Saturday 30th June 

Pheonix Competition ( All Elite ) - Term 2 holidays (Sunday 8th and Monday 9th 
July exact times TBC) 

Term 3 Starts -Monday 16th July 

RAD Exams - July/September -dates TBC ( not compulsory) 

Academy Show Case (Academy Only) - 13th -18th August (dates and times TBC) 

Term 3 Ends - Saturday 22nd September 

VPAC Competitions (All Elite) - Sat 22rd and Sun 23rd Sept (exact times and 
dates TBC) 

Term 4 Starts - Monday 8th October 

Elite Dress Rehearsal @ PSA -TBC  

End of Year Elite Showcase -TBC (will be in October /November)  
          



Important dates for Elite & Junior School 2018

Melbourne Cup weekend (No Classes) - Saturday 3rd , Monday 5th and Tuesday 
6th 

Elite Auditions - Sunday 11th November 

Junior School Dress Rehearsal (Jnr/Int Elite )- In November (Dates and Times 
TBC) 

Junior School Concert (Jnr/Inter Elite ) - In November (Dates and Times TBC) 

Term 4 Ends - Saturday 8th December 

Contact Emails  

Elite and Junior School (Amanda Stone): amanda@patrickstudiosaustralia.com.au 

Accounts and fees (Helen) : accounts@patrickstudiosaustralia.com.au 

Agency (Amanda Bruce ) : amanda@patrickmanagment.com.au 

Reception - If you are Running late (Danika , Elijah or Andy ) : 
info@patrickstudiosaustralia.com.au 

FullTime Programs ( Hayley) hayleywinch101@gmail.com, 
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